Access Point

Uriin
TENDA I24 AC1200 1PORT POE TAVAN TiPi

ACCESS POINT

TENDA 06 1PORT 433Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

TENDA 0AP1200 INDOOR/OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

TENDA I27 AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 ACCES POINT

TENDA NOVA MX3-3 MESH WIFi6 ROUTER 3'LU SET

UBIQUITI UBNT UNIFI AP AC LITE (UAP-AC-

LITE)

TENDA NOVA MX3-2 MESH WIFi6é ROUTER 2'LI SET

UBIQUITI 5GHZ ROCKET AIRMAX (ROCKETM5)

UBIQUITI 5GHZ NANOSTATION M5 16DBI 2X2 MIMO

AIRMAX (NSM5)

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC MESH (UAP-AC-M)

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC ACCES POINT (UAP-AC-IW-

PRO)

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC MESH PRO (UAP-AC-M-PRO)

Marka

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Stok

5+

10+

Fiyat

47,72

54,62

59,80

77,05

90,85

94,30

62,68

93,15

94,30

108,

205,

213,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

10

usb

85
usb

90
usb



